
TSPSC FBO 

Paper-II: General Mathematics 

Topics: Pure Maths 

 

Day Date 

Pure Maths  
Chakri Sir  
5pm-6pm 

Wed 11 Jan 2023 Arithmetic progression 

Thu 12 Jan 2023 Geometric progression 

Fri 13 Jan 2023 Remainder theorem 

Sat 14 Jan 2023 Unit digit 

Mon 16 Jan 2023 Number of zeroes 

Tue 17 Jan 2023 Squares(2D) 

Wed 18 Jan 2023 Rectangles 

Thu 19 Jan 2023 Triangle 

Fri 20 Jan 2023 Circle & semicircle 

Sat 21 Jan 2023 Trapezium 

Sun 22 Jan 2023 Cube & cuboid 

Mon 23 Jan 2023 Cylinder& cone 

Tue 24 Jan 2023 Geometry 

Wed 25 Jan 2023 Trigonometry 

Thu 26 Jan 2023 Heights and distance 

Fri 27 Jan 2023 Algebra-1 

Sat 28 Jan 2023 Algebra-2 

 


